
West Wave Pool and Leisure

Saturday, 13 January 2024

2024 Auckland Open Championships

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.7.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 3m

Liam Stone (1996) -- North harbour diving 1

405B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 64.50 64.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 127.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 58.90 186.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 80.50 266.90  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 68.25 335.15  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 73.10 408.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 2

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 38.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.5 41.85 80.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 51.80 132.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 42.00 174.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.0   8.5 23.80 198.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 242.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 3m

Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 1

405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   17.5 52.50 52.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 46.50 99.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 99.00 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 142.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 46.50 188.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist


